## **AMENDMENT**

## OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSSSHB 44(JUD)



1	Page 2, lines 26 - 28:
2	Delete "a substantial class of persons to which the legislator or the family member
3	who has the financial interest belongs as a member of a profession, occupation, industry, or
4	region."
5	Insert "the general public of the state."
6	
7	Page 2, line 31:
8	Delete "."
9	Insert "[A SUBSTANTIAL CLASS OF PERSONS TO WHICH THE LEGISLATOR
10	BELONGS AS A MEMBER OF A PROFESSION, OCCUPATION, INDUSTRY, OR
11	REGION]."
12	
13	Page 3, lines 8 - 10:
14	Delete "a substantial class of persons to which the person belongs as a member of
15	a profession, occupation, industry, or region"
16	Insert "the general public of the state"